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1 AG-1 - BUDHA MAGAR DEBRAJ M 2002-11-19 2026-01-05

2 AG-2 GANGDONGGYU(PAPEURIKA) NEMBANG DARPAN M 1995-07-21 2026-01-05

3 AG-3 GANGDONGGYU(PAPEURIKA) PUJARA MAN SINGH M 1995-11-26 2026-01-05

4 AG-4 GANGDONGGYU(PAPEURIKA) RUMBA NABIN M 1995-08-23 2026-01-05

5 AG-5 GANGDONGGYU(PAPEURIKA) YONGHANG MUKTI HANG M 1995-12-01 2026-01-05

6 AG-6 KANGHEECHAN NONGJANG TAMANG CHANA MAYA F 2004-03-17 2026-01-05

7 AG-7 GEUREITEUHILPAM ADHIKARI DILIP M 1997-12-13 2026-01-05

8 AG-8 GEUREITEUHILPAM BARAL ANIT M 1997-01-18 2026-01-05

9 AG-9 KIM KYŎNGSŎK GAUTAM NABIN M 1991-12-31 2026-01-05

10 AG-10 KIM KYŎNGSŎK RAI NAVRAJ M 1990-04-05 2026-01-05

11 AG-11 NONG EOP BEOP IN HOE SA BEOP IN   JU SIK HOE SA   BU YEO JI PI BHANDARI DIPAK M 1996-07-08 2026-01-05

12 AG-12 NONG EOP BEOP IN HOE SA BEOP IN   JU SIK HOE SA   BU YEO JI PI NEPAL YAGYA M 1997-10-28 2026-01-05

13 AG-13 NONG EOP BEOP IN HOE SA BEOP IN   JU SIK HOE SA   BU YEO JI PI RAI BISHAL M 1997-10-03 2026-01-05

14 AG-14 NONG EOP BEOP IN HOE SA BEOP IN   JU SIK HOE SA   BU YEO JI PI SAMBAHAMFE KISHAN M 1995-11-28 2026-01-05

15 AG-15 NONG EOP BEOP IN HOE SA BEOP IN   JU SIK HOE SA   BU YEO JI PI SHERPA MINGMA M 1996-06-17 2026-01-05

16 AG-16 NONGEOPOESABEOBIN(JU)JANGAN B C DIPENDRA M 2004-06-25 2026-01-05

17 AG-17 NONGEOPOESABEOBIN(JU)JANGAN MAHATO SUJAN M 2003-12-04 2026-01-05

18 AG-18 NONGEOPOESABEOBIN(JU)HAENGBOKANNONGJANGJIJEOM(JONGDONSAEOPSO) RAI TIL BIKRAM M 1996-12-03 2026-01-05

19 AG-19 NONGEOPOESABEOBIN(JU)HAENGBOKANNONGJANGJIJEOM(JONGDONSAEOPSO) THAPA BIKAS M 1997-02-16 2026-01-05

20 AG-20 AGRICULTURAL CORPORATION DONGSAN FARM ACHARYA BHIM PRASAD M 1996-05-17 2026-01-05

21 AG-21 AGRICULTURAL CORPORATION DONGSAN FARM RAI SUMAN M 1998-05-16 2026-01-05

22 AG-22 SAM IL OLI KAMAL KIRAN M 1997-05-23 2026-01-05

23 AG-23 DAWINNONGJANG NEMBANG PROMISH M 2002-08-22 2026-01-05

24 AG-24 DAWINNONGJANG NEUPANE BIRENDRA M 2002-02-17 2026-01-05

25 AG-25 . UPADHYAY TIRTHA PRASAD M 2002-08-26 2026-01-05

26 AG-26 MUN SEONG GEUN RAWAT AMAR M 1995-05-29 2026-01-05

27 AG-27 MUN SEONG GEUN RUMBA LAMA MILAN M 1996-06-15 2026-01-05

28 AG-28 SOMANGMOKJANG GIRI NILRAJ M 2004-11-13 2026-01-05

29 AG-29 SIN-SONG-NONG-JANG THAPA MOHAN BAHADUR M 1996-07-19 2026-01-05

30 AG-30 YEONHUINE NONGJANG GURUNG SUJAN M 1999-01-29 2026-01-05

31 AG-31 YOHANNOGJANG DHAMALA KAMAL M 1994-08-04 2026-01-05

32 AG-32 JEONG HYEON-NONG-JANG TAMANG NIRJANA F 2001-10-03 2026-01-05

33 AG-33 JEONG HYEON-NONG-JANG TAMANG YOGITA F 2003-10-20 2026-01-05

34 AG-34 JEILLONGJANG POKHREL GHANSHYAM M 2002-01-26 2026-01-05

35 AG-35 HOJINNONGJANG LIMBU IKSAHANG M 1996-04-16 2026-01-05
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